



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 70922 of 2009

Smt. Rajrani Devi

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Avadh Raj Sharma, Kuldeep Saxena
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C. S. C.

Court No. - 34

Sl. No. 26

HON'BLE ANISH KUMAR GUPTA, J.

On the request made on behalf of the learned counsel for the petitioner,
list this matter on **22.5.2026**, peremptorily.

(Anish Kumar Gupta,J.)

April 9, 2026
o.k.